
1 

2 

3 

Admission No. 

4 

6 

7 

S 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

SHRI RAMA BHARTI SCHOOL 

8088 

SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE 

Near Sector-6, Sainik Nagar Bahadurgarh-124507 (Jhajjar) Haryana 
Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (Delhi) Affiliation Code No. 530447 

Book No. Serial No. 

49 

Name of the Pupil: Vishesh Garg 

Father's Name: Parveen Kumar Garg 

Mother's Name: Khushbau Garg 

Nationality: Indian 

Date of birth according to Adm. Register (in figures): 30-12-2009 
(In words): Thirtieth December Two Thousand Nine 

Whether the pupil belongs to S.C./S.T.: No 

4862/24 

S. Science(087) 

Class in which the pupil last studied (in words): Studying in Class Tenth 

Elective subject studied: Information Technology (402) 

Date of Admission in school: 13/07/2023 

Compulsory subject studied: English Lang. & Lit. (184), Hindi-B(085), Maths (041), Science(086), 

Whether the pupil has paid all dues of the school: Yes 

Whether Qualified for promotion to the next class: Studying in Class Tenth 

Date of pupil's last attendance at school: 20/05/2024 

Regn. No. 

H/1/25/40433/0083 

Date of application for certificate: 01/07/2024 

Date of issue of certificate: 01/07/2024 

Whether the pupil was in receipt of any concession, if so the nature of such concession: No 

Reason for leaving the school: As per parents' wish due to transfer 

No. of school days up to date: 40 

No. of school days the pupil attended: 30 

General conduct: Good 

Any other remarks: Good 

RAma Bhar 

Prepared by 
(Name/Designation) aNo. 530447 

AT. to CBSE 

Games played or other Co-curricular activities in which the pupil took part and level of 
proficiency: NA 

Bahadurga 

Pi 
aRI RANA HARTI SCH0OL 

SRN: 1609580298 

Afilated to CBSE No., 530447 
Bahadurgrbjar (IR) 

Board Roll No.: 

Male/Female: Male 

checiba 

PEN: 21134031736 

(Name/Designation) 

024 Pripcipat 2034 

SHRI RAY BHARTI SCHOOL 
Affilated to CBSE No., 530447 

Bahadurgrh Jhajjar (1 IR) 

Principal 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

