

SHRI RAMA BHARTI SCHOOL

Near Sector-6, Sainik Nagar Bahadurgarh-124507 (Jhajjar) Haryana Affiliated to C.B.S.E. (Delhi) Affiliation Code No. 530447

SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE

Admission No.		Book No.	Serial No.	Regn. No.		
8088		49	4862/24	H/1/25/40433/0083	Board Roll No.:	
1	Name of	Name of the Pupil: Vishesh Garg SRN: 1609580298				
2	Father's	Name: Parvee	n Kumar Garg		Male/Female: Male	
3	Mother's Name: Khushbau Garg				PEN: 21134031736	
4	National	Nationality: Indian				
5		Date of birth according to Adm. Register (in figures): 30-12-2009 (In words): Thirtieth December Two Thousand Nine				
6	Whether	Whether the pupil belongs to S.C./S.T.: No				
7	Class in v	Class in which the pupil last studied (in words): Studying in Class Tenth				
8	Compuls	Compulsory subject studied: English Lang. & Lit. (184), Hindi-B(085), Maths (041), Science(086),				
	S. Science(087)					
9	Elective	Elective subject studied: Information Technology (402)				
10	Date of A	Date of Admission in school: 13/07/2023				
11	Whether	Whether Qualified for promotion to the next class: Studying in Class Tenth				
12	Whether	Whether the pupil has paid all dues of the school: Yes				
13	Whether	Whether the pupil was in receipt of any concession, if so the nature of such concession: No				
14	Date of p	Date of pupil's last attendance at school: 20/05/2024				
15	Date of a	Date of application for certificate: 01/07/2024				
16	Date of i	Date of issue of certificate: 01/07/2024				
17	Reason f	Reason for leaving the school: As per parents' wish due to transfer				
18	No. of sc	No. of school days up to date: 40				
19	No. of sc	No. of school days the pupil attended: 30				
20		Games played or other Co-curricular activities in which the pupil took part and level of proficiency: NA				
21	General	conduct: Good	0-0	Any Wort	work the	
22	Any othe	r remarks: Go o	od Neri RA	Principal 1001	Principal 20	
	(D)		Affilated	to CBSE No. 530447	SHRI RAMA BHARTI SCHOO	

Prepared by (Name/Designation)

Aff. to CBSE No. 530447

Bahadurga

Checked by (Name/Designation)

Bahadurgarh Jhajjar (HR)

SHRI RAMA BHARTI SCHOOL Affilated to CBSE No. 530447 Bahadurgarh Jhajjar (HR)

Principal